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Nowatfdyet Roftne

Simbsl Gduard u. Anna
Groif Therefe

Qederer Frang u. Mazia
Gdypoifengeier Maria
Rapelle Johann 1. JFofefine
uiterweger Joh. u. Ther,
Ammerer Mich. u. Marta
Fudysberger €. 1. Maria
ftehe Sn Der Jeuen Welt 3
jiehe Jn Der RNeuen Welt 1
Bonjtingl Maria

Gdmid Herm. u. Klara
Gdlegel Jojef, Dr., umd
Chriftine

Hofert Konrad

Bergmann C.
Maurerbaer I, u. Therefia
(®afthaus ,zur Borftadt”)
Gabigan 1. Feidtinger
Kapeczny Cugen

Gtreiny Joh. u. Walburga
Pidhler  Therefia  (BVilla
Fherefienhof)

Sager Frany . Jofefine
Bujd) Leopold u. Antonie
Krans Grang u. Maria
oidl Otto u. Franzista
Geyrl Matth. 1. Karoline
Mayer Rofa

Badl Joh. 1. ITherefia
Gblinger Fra. u. Katharina
Prunnbauer Raimund und
Sherefia

Gtingl Daniel u. Hermine
Sant Chmund u. Luife
Boreiter Frany

Mayer Therefia

Karl Sohann u. Cmilie
Qeutgdh Joh. u. Maria
Gdyweiger” Fraz. u. Thecefia
Soller Jofef u. Brigitta
Gijdyereifchule

Behetner Ferd. u. Johann,
Gdrefler Clife u. Gatter-
mayr Johanna

Pigozat Johann

Gambaber Joh. u. Aloifia
Gtaudinger §. u. Cacilia
Grber Rudolf u. Cophia
Rumzuder Maria
Gdmidhofer F. u. Therefia
KUigl Sofef u. Johann
Siehfreund Jof. u. Therefia
Kiener Frangista u. Leop.
Gtaubdinger J. u. Katharina
Gdlederver Aloifia
Altfchreiter Jof. u. Juliana
Gelner Jofef u. Clife
Oyrer Ferd. u. Magdalena
Gblinger SQeop: u. Matia
Qeny Jofef u. Aloifia
Kridhbaum Alois u. Anna
Betifef Johann u. Anna
Olinier Jeanne

fiehe In Der Neuen Welt 7

168 fiehe Jn der Neuen Welt 5

169 SHofitetter Frz. u. Cleonore
170, 171 ,,Cffeff A.-G.

172 Geuerwehrhaus

173 Gpetlid)y Paul u. Maria
174—177 Bundesbahn

178 Huber M. u. Franzista
180 Leeb Anna

181, 182 ,Cifefi“ “UA.=G.

183 fiehe Jn der Jeuen Welt 9

Gt. Veteritrafe.
24 Aigner Jofef u. Anna

Gdjariberjivafe.

1a Jauner Georg u. Thereje

2 SHornftein Joacdhim

3 Poffelt Ludmilla

5 RKRirdhmayr Agnes

ba Hellaner Gri, Dr., Hodh-
ftetter Framgista, Kiihnelt
Qina u. Neufird) Margarete

6 Gtarfer Fr. u. Wilhelmine

7 Rbnigswiefer Johann und
Clijabeth

9 Gmatlofd) SJoh., NRigberger
Quife u, Gbttner Karolina

10 Beder Martha

11 Mopboct Fr., Dr., Hermann
Griedrid) 0. J. u. Franz

12 RKaffa Ridatd u. Jda

14 {iehe Gdyiigenitrafe 31

15 Oberndorfinger Franzista u.
SHeif Andra u. Franzista

16 Gtadtgemeinde

17 Meindl Jofef u. Anna

18 Roethel Rud. u. Gegner Fra

19 Bellinger Job. u. Gotifried

20 Gladef Martin u. Maria

21 Ullmann ®g., $Hagenberger
Sofefine u. Widhinger Mar-
gavete

91a Mapte Friedridh), Dr., und
Maria

22 Gtrafer Grang u. Matia

23 KQury Joh., Frang, Jofef u.
Seinvid) u. Kiefewetter Ju-
liana

24 fiehe HSumboldtftrage 47

24a Mefchede Antonia, Maria
it. Gophie

24b Welfer Jofef u. Daria u.
Wettengl Jofef u. Karoline

25 Ginn Katharina

26 Wolf Alois u. Therejia

27 Killer Fohann Cgon

27a Puder JFofefa

28 Gotting Antonia

29 fiehe Gdubertftrage 42

30 Lehner Jojef

34 fiehe Gdubertjtrafe 45

35 Autopalaft A.-O.

Gdarling.

1 Kaifer Jofef (Bindergut)
2 Reifhl May (Steindlgut)

3
4
5
6

1
8

9
10
11

12 Wantmiiller

27
28
29
30
31
22
35

34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Hager Johann

Budhgeher Anna (Bangerl-
qut)

Sochmayr  Jan. (Brudner=
haus)

Diirnberger Flor.
madyerhaust)
Hones Jafob (Gajthaus)

(Gtiirt-

RNiederberger Joh. (Ober-
mayrgut)

Riederberger Jobh. (Paul-
michlgut)

Pungenberger Karl
(Grubergut)

Qenzlbaner Heinvid) (Fiir-

[ingerqut)
Sohann  (|IL

Hodftraper)

3 Langbauer Jofef (Polier)

Pfofer Frans

Slawatic) Bittor

Gdeud) Johann

Gcer Alois (Gaftwirt)
Sraggl Luife

Boutal Karl

Raud) Cduard
Gummesberger Alois und
Aumanr Anna

Gdywab Auguit

Nobauer Frans

Sungwirth) Franz
Palmetshofer Karl

Suber Maria (Dederpeter=
hausl)

Gntinger Iherefta
Rijdhawy Karl

Ccer Alois

Miofeneder Jofef

Grand Karl

Gdaffner Anna
Stabtgem.  Ling (Waffer-
werk)

Planjdhef David (RNieder-
mayrhaus)

Qapplinger Ferdinand
Richtsfeld Heinrid
Hofjtetter Franz
Palmetshofer Karl

Gduh Grany Maria
Nowy Martin
Danflagmiiller Katharina
Gdyiecfermanr Frany
Affenzeller Anton
Slawatfd) Biftor

Sidy Johann -
PBaldejari’ Stephanie
Qehner Gtephan

Sirjdher Franzisfa i, Fril
Kaing Michael
Gdedlberger Karl

Sudys Johann

Dimmler Johann

Reiter Matthtas

Niesl Leopold

Acterl Franj

Cljer Maria
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